HOTEL

AMANO

COVENT GARDEN

COCKTAILS
You can choose up to 3 cocktails for your party.
Other classic cocktails are available upon request.

16.00

MARGARITA
El Rayo Blanco & Reposado Tequila - Cointreau - Lime Juice

OLD FASHIONED
Four Roses Small Batch Kentucky Bourbon - Sugar - Angostura Bitters

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Cariel Vanilla Vodka - Fair Passion Fruit Liqueur - Passion Fruit Puree - Monin Vanilla Syrup

DRY MARTINI
Stolichnaya Elite Vodka - Mancino Secco Vermouth
Or
Sipsmith VJOP Gin - Mancino Secco Vermouth
PALOMA
El Rayo Reposado Tequila - Salt - Agave Syrup - Lime Juice - Grapefruit Juice - Franklin and Sons Grapefruit Soda
Water
ESPRESSO MARTINI

58 & Co. Vodka - Bordeaux Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur - Sugar - Coffee

OLD CUBAN
Eminente Reserva 7yo Rum - Lime Juice - Sugar - Mint - Veuve Cliquot Brut Champagne

MOJITO
Plantation 3 Stars Rum - Lime Juice - Sugar - Mint - Soda Water

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
You can choose up to 1 non-alcoholic cocktail for your party.
All soft drinks will be available on the day of your party.

10.00

MOUNTAIN
Everleaf Mountain Non-Alcoholic Bittersweet Aperitif - Monin Honey Syrup - Lemon & Ginger Kombucha

MARINE
Everleaf Marine Non-Alcoholic Bittersweet Aperitif — Citrus - Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water

FOREST
Everleaf Forest Non-Alcoholic Bittersweet Aperitif — Soda Water — Wild Idol Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine

Prices are in GBP. 20% VAT included.
Spirits are served 50ml measure, 25ml is available upon request.




HOTEL

AMANO

COVENT GARDEN

SPIRITS AND MIXERS
All house spirits and mixers will be available on the day of your party.
Premium spirits are available upon request.

12.50
GIN WHISKY RUM

Hayman' s London Gin, Four Roses Small Batch, Plantation 3 Stars
England, 41.2% United States, 45% The Caribbean, 41.2%

VODKA COGNAC TEQUILA

58 & Co Vodka, Courvoisier VSOP El Rayo Blanco,
England, 37.5% France, 40% Mexico, 43%

MIXERS
By Fever Tree

Tonic
Refreshingly Light Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Lemonade
Sicilian Lemonade

BEERS BY THE BOTTLE
Prices are per bottle.

6.50

Noam Bavaria Berlin, Germany, 5.2% ABV
A light, refreshing lager with a distinguished mild taste

Sassy Cider, England, 5.2% ABV
Clean and fresh cider made from Kentish apples with notes of
green apple, melon, elderflower and kiwi fruit.

Meantime IPA, England, 4.7% ABV
Light, well-balanced Pale Ale with a floral and malty aroma

Lucky Saint, England, 0.5% ABV
Premium quality alcohol-free lager

Prices are in GBP. 20% VAT included.
Spirits are served 50ml measure, 25ml is available upon request.




HOTEL

AMANO

COVENT GARDEN

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Prices are per bottle.

NON VINTAGE

Papet del Mas, Cava Brut, Spain

Perrier Jouet, Grand Brut, France.

Veuve Clicquot, Brut Yellow Label, France
EXCLUSIVE VINTAGE

Chapel Down, Vintage Reserve 2019, England

BLANC DE BLANCS

Porte Noire, Petite Porte NV, France

Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc, Brut, France
ROSE
Chapel Down, Rose Brut, England

Veuve Clicquot, Rose Brut, France

Ruinart, Rose Brut, France

Prices are in GBP. 20% VAT included.

55.00
120.00
125.00

85.00

105.00
260.00

90.00
150.00
220.00




HOTEL

AMANO

COVENT GARDEN

WINES

Prices are per bottle.

WHITE WINE

Ponte del Diavolo, Pinot Grigio 2021, Italy
Segal Levant, Marawi 2020, Israel

Kaiken Clésico, Chardonnay 2022, Argentina
Maxim Grinhaus, Riesling 2021, Germany

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 2021, New Zealand
RED WINE

Poggiotondo, Organic Chianti Superiore 2019, Italy
Papa Figos, Douro Tinto 2021, Portugal

Segal Levant, Argaman 2020, Israel

Terrazas de los Andes, Malbec 2019, Argentina

De Loach Russian River Valley, Pinot Noir, 2020, America
ROSE WINE

Famille Perrin, Luberon 2021, France

Chateau D’ esclans, Whispering Angel 2021, France

Prices are in GBP. 20% VAT included.

50.00
52.00
58.00
60.00
78.00

50.00
50.00
52.00
55.00
85.00

50.00
72.00




GIN
Hayman’ s, England
Hendrick’ s, Scotland
Tanqueray 10, Scotland
VODKA

58 & Co., England
Belvedere Vodka, Poland
Sauvelle, France

RUM
Plantation 3 Stars, Jamaica
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela
Zacapa X0, Guatemala

COGNAC

Martell VS, France
Remy Martin VSOP, France

HOTEL

AMANO

COVENT GARDEN

SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

Prices are per bottle.
Mixers are included in the price.

£250
£280
£350

£230
£280
£350

£220
£370
£520

£260
£300

WHISKY

Jameson Black Barrel, Irish

Woodford Reserve, Kentucky

The Lakes The One Fine Blended, Speyside
Glenmorangie 10yo, Highland

Jack Daniel’ s Single Barrel, Tennessee

TEQUILA
El Rayo Reposado, Mexico
Fortaleza Blanco, Mexico
Don Julio 1942 Extra Afiejo, Mexico
Clase Azul Afiejo, Mexico

MEZCAL

Amores Verde Momento, Mexico
Casamigos, Mexico

Prices are in GBP. 20% VAT included.

£250
£300
£300
£300
£400

£350
£400
£950
£2600

£380
£480




