AMANO

COVENT GARDEN

COCKTAILS

You can choose up to 3 cocktails for your party. Other classic cocktails are available upon request.

16.00

MARGARITA

El Rayo Blanco & Reposado Tequila · Cointreau · Lime Juice

OLD FASHIONED

Four Roses Small Batch Kentucky Bourbon · Sugar · Angostura Bitters

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Cariel Vanilla Vodka · Fair Passion Fruit Liqueur · Passion Fruit Puree · Monin Vanilla Syrup

DRY MARTINI

Stolichnaya Elite Vodka \cdot Mancino Secco Vermouth Or Sipsmith VJOP Gin \cdot Mancino Secco Vermouth

PALOMA

El Rayo Reposado Tequila \cdot Salt \cdot Agave Syrup \cdot Lime Juice \cdot Grapefruit Juice \cdot Franklin and Sons Grapefruit Soda Water

ESPRESSO MARTINI

58 & Co. Vodka · Bordeaux Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur · Sugar · Coffee

OLD CUBAN

Eminente Reserva 7yo Rum · Lime Juice · Sugar · Mint · Veuve Cliquot Brut Champagne

MOJITO

Plantation 3 Stars Rum · Lime Juice · Sugar · Mint · Soda Water

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

You can choose up to 1 non-alcoholic cocktail for your party.

All soft drinks will be available on the day of your party.

10.00

MOUNTAIN

Everleaf Mountain Non-Alcoholic Bittersweet Aperitif · Monin Honey Syrup – Lemon & Ginger Kombucha

MARINE

Everleaf Marine Non-Alcoholic Bittersweet Aperitif – Citrus - Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water

FOREST

Everleaf Forest Non-Alcoholic Bittersweet Aperitif - Soda Water - Wild Idol Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine

AMANO

COVENT GARDEN

SPIRITS AND MIXERS

All house spirits and mixers will be available on the day of your party.

Premium spirits are available upon request.

12.50

GIN WHISKY RUM

Hayman's London Gin, Four Roses Small Batch, Plantation 3 Stars England, 41.2% United States, 45% The Caribbean, 41.2%

VODKA COGNAC TEQUILA

58 & Co Vodka, Courvoisier VSOP El Rayo Blanco,

England, 37.5%

MIXERS

France, 40%

Mexico, 43%

By Fever Tree

Tonic
Refreshingly Light Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Lemonade
Sicilian Lemonade

BEERS BY THE BOTTLE

Prices are per bottle.

6.50

Noam Bavaria Berlin, Germany, 5.2% ABV A light, refreshing lager with a distinguished mild taste

Sassy Cider, England, 5.2% ABV

Clean and fresh cider made from Kentish apples with notes of green apple, melon, elderflower and kiwi fruit.

Meantime IPA, England, 4.7% ABV

Light, well-balanced Pale Ale with a floral and malty aroma

Lucky Saint, England, 0.5% ABV Premium quality alcohol-free lager

AMANO COVENT GARDEN

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Prices are per bottle.

NON VINTAGE

Papet del Mas, Cava Brut, Spain	55.00
Perrier Jouet, Grand Brut, France.	120.00
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Yellow Label, France	125.00

EXCLUSIVE VINTAGE

Chapel Down, Vintage Reserve 2019, England 85.00
--

BLANC DE BLANCS

Porte Noire, Petite Porte NV, France	105.00
Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc, Brut, France	260.00

ROSE

Chapel Down, Rose Brut, England	90.00
Veuve Clicquot, Rose Brut, France	150.00
Ruinart, Rose Brut, France	220.00



WINES

Prices are per bottle.

WHITE WINE

Ponte del Diavolo, Pinot Grigio 2021, Italy	50.00
Segal Levant, Marawi 2020, Israel	52.00
Kaiken Clásico, Chardonnay 2022, Argentina	58.00
Maxim Grünhaus, Riesling 2021, Germany	60.00
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 2021, New Zealand	78.00
DED MANE	
RED WINE	
Poggiotondo, Organic Chianti Superiore 2019, Italy	50.00
Papa Figos, Douro Tinto 2021, Portugal	50.00
Segal Levant, Argaman 2020, Israel	52.00
Terrazas de los Andes, Malbec 2019, Argentina	55.00
De Loach Russian River Valley, Pinot Noir, 2020, America	85.00

ROSÉ WINE

Famille Perrin, Luberon 2021, France	50.00
Chateau D' esclans, Whispering Angel 2021, France	72.00

AMANO

COVENT GARDEN

SPIRITS BY THE BOTTLE

Prices are per bottle.

Mixers are included in the price.

GIN		WHISKY	
Hayman's, England Hendrick's, Scotland Tanqueray 10, Scotland	£250 £280 £350	Jameson Black Barrel, Irish Woodford Reserve, Kentucky The Lakes The One Fine Blended, Speyside Glenmorangie 10yo, Highland Jack Daniel's Single Barrel, Tennessee	£250 £300 £300 £300 £400
VODKA		TEQUILA	
58 & Co., England Belvedere Vodka, Poland Sauvelle, France	£230 £280 £350	El Rayo Reposado, Mexico Fortaleza Blanco, Mexico Don Julio 1942 Extra Añejo, Mexico Clase Azul Añejo, Mexico	£350 £400 £950 £2600
RUM		MEZCAL	
Plantation 3 Stars, Jamaica Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela Zacapa XO, Guatemala	£220 £370 £520	Amores Verde Momento, Mexico Casamigos, Mexico	£380 £480
COGNAC			
Martell VS, France Remy Martin VSOP, France	£260 £300		